4/26/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-03904
2016-03912
2016-03917
2016-03923
Zone 2

2016-03900
2016-03901
2016-03902
2016-03905
2016-03906
2016-03910
2016-03911
2016-03913
2016-03914
2016-03916
2016-03918
2016-03919
2016-03920
2016-03925
2016-03926
2016-03927
2016-03929

2016-03930

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Crime Lab
7th Ave
Sunrise Drive

Bank Street

East Main @ Chestnut
Sigrid Drive @ Hustler P1
Second Avenue

Capital Drive

Capital Drive

Elizabeth Street

Brown Way

Forsythe Road

West Main St

East Main @ Broadway
Washington Avenue Apt
East Main Street @ Jane S
Capital Drive

East Main lot

CVS

Carnegie Park

Chestnut Street

Academy at Boquet St

Date
Received

04/22/16

04/22/16

How
Received

On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
On-View

On-View

Page -1 of 1
Complaint How
Type Handled
Patrol Service Task Completed
Special Detail Task Completed
Alarm - Burg Task Completed
Harassment Com  Task Completed
Accident Report Incident Report
DUI Arrest
Police Info Task Completed
Towers Patrol Task Completed
Towers Patrol Task Completed
Lock-Out M/V Task Completed
Theft Task Completed
Susp Activity Task Completed
Speed Trailer Task Completed
Traffic Target Task Completed
Disorderly Cond  Task Completed
Assist Task Completed
Towers Patrol Task Completed
Parking Comp Task Completed
Patrol Service Task Completed
Patrol Service Task Completed
Patrol Service Task Completed
Traffic Stop Verbal Warning

PA-LEMIS Version 4.0
PA Commission on Crime and Delinquency



4/26/2016 Carnegie Police Department Page -1 of 1

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date How Complaint How

Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled
2016-03932 Lydia St/Chestnut St Radio Dispatch Traffic Complai Task Completed
2016-03933  West Main St/Hammond St Radio Dispatch Accident N/R Incident Report

Pennsbury Borough

2016-03924  Pennsbury Blvd 04/22/16 On-View Parking Comp Parking Ticket

PA-LEMIS Version 4.0
PA Commission on Crime and Delinquency



