## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-03904	Crime Lab	04/22/16	On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03912	7th Ave		Chief's Orders	Special Detail	Task Completed
2016-03917	Sunrise Drive		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-03923	Bank Street		Radio Dispatch	Harassment Com	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-03900	East Main @ Chestnut	04/22/16	Radio Dispatch	Accident Report	Incident Report
2016-03901	Sigrid Drive @ Hustler Pl		On-View	DUI	Arrest
2016-03902	Second Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Police Info	Task Completed
2016-03905	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03906	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03910	Elizabeth Street		On-View	Lock-Out M/V	Task Completed
2016-03911	Brown Way		Radio Dispatch	Theft	Task Completed
2016-03913	Forsythe Road		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-03914	West Main St		On-View	Speed Trailer	Task Completed
2016-03916	East Main @ Broadway		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-03918	Washington Avenue Apt		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-03919	East Main Street @ Jane S		On-View	Assist	Task Completed
2016-03920	Capital Drive		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03925	East Main lot		On-View	Parking Comp	Task Completed
2016-03926	CVS		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03927	Carnegie Park		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03929	Chestnut Street		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03930	Academy at Boquet St		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning

## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled				
2016-03932	Lydia St/Chestnut St		Radio Dispatch	Traffic Complai	Task Completed				
2016-03933	West Main St/Hammond St		Radio Dispatch	Accident N/R	Incident Report				
Pennsbury Borough									
2016-03924	Pennsbury Blvd	04/22/16	On-View	Parking Comp	Parking Ticket				